
All Varieties

Rank by Lbs. of Milk/acre  Rank by Green Tons @ 35% moisture

1 24705.84278 Pioneer P1319 HR 1 23.70134286 Pioneer P1319 HR

*2 24119.85726 REV 26BHR50 *2 23.11457143 REV 26BHR50

3 23893.97787 Agri‐Sure GP280 GTC 3 22.27415238 REV 28HR20

4 23883.8559 REV 28HR20 4 21.61629524 Pioneer P1680 YHR

5 23650.74349 Pioneer P1680 YHR 5 21.04274286 Agri‐Sure GP280 GTC

*6 23382.16359 Dyna‐Gro D55GT73 *6 20.936743 TA TA 765‐30

7 22712.80947 TA TA 765‐30 7 20.89690476 REV 27HR83

8 22292.45203 Mycogen TMF2H919 8 20.86071429 Pioneer P1739 HR

9 21942.47952 Augusta 5566GTC BLL C250 9 20.8146 Dyna‐Gro D55GT73

10 21792.13926 REV 27HR83 10 20.61814286 Pioneer P2088 YHR

11 21677.32319 Pioneer P2088 YHR 11 20.33169524 Dyna‐Gro D59HR50

12 21571.06037 Mycogen (BHR) F2F817 12 20.0592 Mycogen TMF2L874

13 21374.85532 Pioneer P1739 HR 13 20.0566381 Dekalb DKC64‐69

14 20921.26046 Dekalb DKC64‐69 14 19.86417143 Pioneer P1303 HR

15 20633.12712 Mycogen TMF2L874 15 19.57782857 Augusta 5565VTZ PRO C250

16 20568.1884 Dekalb DKC70‐01 16 19.5287619 Dyna‐Gro D57VP75

17 20306.68007 Augusta 6867GT3110 17 19.23752381 Dekalb DKC66‐87

18 20281.43374 Dekalb DKC61‐79 18 19.17864762 Mycogen TMF2H919

19 19888.87729 Dekalb DKC66‐87 19 18.98669524 Dekalb DKC70‐01

20 19815.51394 Pioneer P1303 HR 20 18.78720476 Mycogen (BHR) F2F817

21 19811.91555 Dyna‐Gro D57VP75 21 18.72228571 Augusta 5566GTC BLL C250

22 18825.48242 Dyna‐Gro D59HR50 22 18.38980952 Dekalb DKC61‐79

23 18158.9686 Augusta 5565VTZ PRO C250 23 17.80169524 Augusta 008VT3 PRO C250

24 17431.7559 Dekalb DKC67‐88 24 17.38706667 Augusta 6867GT3110

*25 16868.6421 Augusta 008VT3 PRO C250 *25 16.94457143 Dekalb DKC67‐88

* varieties only replicated 2 times, all others replicated 3 times

All Varieties replicated 3 times

Rank by Lbs. of Milk/acre  Rank by Green Tons @ 35% moisture

1 24705.84278 Pioneer P1319 HR 1 23.70134286 Pioneer P1319 HR

2 23893.97787 Agri‐Sure GP280 GTC 2 22.27415238 REV 28HR20

3 23883.8559 REV 28HR20 3 21.61629524 Pioneer P1680 YHR

4 23650.74349 Pioneer P1680 YHR 4 21.04274286 Agri‐Sure GP280 GTC

5 23382.16359 Dyna‐Gro D55GT73 5 20.89690476 REV 27HR83

6 22292.45203 Mycogen TMF2H919 6 20.86071429 Pioneer P1739 HR

7 21942.47952 Augusta 5566GTC BLL C250 7 20.8146 Dyna‐Gro D55GT73

8 21792.13926 REV 27HR83 8 20.61814286 Pioneer P2088 YHR

9 21677.32319 Pioneer P2088 YHR 9 20.33169524 Dyna‐Gro D59HR50

10 21571.06037 Mycogen (BHR) F2F817 10 20.0592 Mycogen TMF2L874

11 21374.85532 Pioneer P1739 HR 11 20.0566381 Dekalb DKC64‐69

12 20921.26046 Dekalb DKC64‐69 12 19.86417143 Pioneer P1303 HR

13 20633.12712 Mycogen TMF2L874 13 19.57782857 Augusta 5565VTZ PRO C250

14 20568.1884 Dekalb DKC70‐01 14 19.5287619 Dyna‐Gro D57VP75

15 20306.68007 Augusta 6867GT3110 15 19.23752381 Dekalb DKC66‐87

16 20281.43374 Dekalb DKC61‐79 16 19.17864762 Mycogen TMF2H919

17 19888.87729 Dekalb DKC66‐87 17 18.98669524 Dekalb DKC70‐01

18 19815.51394 Pioneer P1303 HR 18 18.78720476 Mycogen (BHR) F2F817

19 19811.91555 Dyna‐Gro D57VP75 19 18.72228571 Augusta 5566GTC BLL C250

20 18825.48242 Dyna‐Gro D59HR50 20 18.38980952 Dekalb DKC61‐79

21 18158.9686 Augusta 5565VTZ PRO C250 21 17.80169524 Augusta 008VT3 PRO C250



22 16868.6421 Augusta 008VT3 PRO C250 22 17.38706667 Augusta 6867GT3110

Varieties only replicated 2 times

Rank by Lbs. of Milk/acre  Rank by Green Tons @ 35% moisture

1 (2) 24119.85726 REV 26BHR50 1 (2) 23.11457143 REV 26BHR50

2 (7) 22712.80947 TA TA 765‐30 2 (6) 20.936743 TA TA 765‐30

3 (24) 17431.7559 Dekalb DKC67‐88 3 (25) 16.94457143 Dekalb DKC67‐88


